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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Middle Rasen - Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Walesby (S) - Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines North- Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Carburton Main Block - Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Matlock Moor)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Twyford - Colsterworth Northants)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Chetwynd-Rugeley)
EAST ENGLAND (Bernwood - Bucks / Oxon)
EAST ENGLAND (Homefield Wood - Thin Bucks)
EAST ENGLAND (Chicksands - Thin Bedfordshire)
NORTH ENGLAND (Slaley Coalpits South- Slaley Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Golden Rocks - Kershope Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hobs Nick - Thrunton Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Red House - Thrunton Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stony Rigg 3)
YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale - Falcon Inn)
YORKSHIRE (Broxa Ash-Hagg Gill)
YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Ccf Bothy Dip)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Bolderwood Grounds - New Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (North Bentley - New Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Whiteley Pastures - Nr Portsmouth)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Hurn North - Nr Bournemouth)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Bushey Leaze - Nr Alton)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Even Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
E Dodd & Sons
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-JUL-17 Territorial
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 1.31
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17

SOUTH ENGLAND (Dur Hill Lyndhurst)
WEST ENGLAND (Great Wood North - Exmoor & Quantocks)
WEST ENGLAND (Coneygree - West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Haugh South - West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Nagshead South - West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Bringewood West - Marches)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Christys Crags - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn, Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Moneyrees- Wark Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Smug Cat- Kershope Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Wass Duckendale - Red Logs)
YORKSHIRE (Wass Bank - Red Logs)
NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn Kielder)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Harling - Thetford Forest)

Tilhill Forestry
Euroforest Ltd
Mendip Forestry
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Sjs Consultants Ltd
James Jones & Sons
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
New Forest Energy Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-JUL-17 Territorial
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 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28

EAST ENGLAND (Harling- Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Harling - Thetford Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Wass Bank - Hardwood Srw)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Hawdale Rigg - Hardwood)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Dur Hill - Lyndhurst)

Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Not Sold
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Mendip Forestry
Mendip Forestry
Aubourn Firewood Ltd
Mendip Forestry
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-JUL-17 Territorial


