SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender06-JUL-17 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser	
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Middle Rasen - Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd	
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Walesby (S) - Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd	
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines North- Sherwood)	Tilhill Forestry	
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Carburton Main Block - Sherwood North)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd	
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Matlock Moor)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited	
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Twyford - Colsterworth Northants)	Even Forestry Ltd	
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Chetwynd-Rugeley)	Not Sold	
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Bernwood - Bucks / Oxon)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd	
1.09	EAST ENGLAND (Homefield Wood - Thin Bucks)	Mendip Forestry Ltd	
1.10	EAST ENGLAND (Chicksands - Thin Bedfordshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd	
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Slaley Coalpits South- Slaley Forest)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd	
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark Forest)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd	
1.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Golden Rocks - Kershope Forest)	Iggesund Forestry	
1.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Hobs Nick - Thrunton Forest)	E Dodd & Sons	
1.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Red House - Thrunton Forest)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd	
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stony Rigg 3)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd	
1.17	YORKSHIRE (Harwood Dale - Falcon Inn)	Tilhill Forestry	
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Broxa Ash-Hagg Gill)	Tilhill Forestry	
1.19	YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Ccf Bothy Dip)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited	
1.20	SOUTH ENGLAND (Bolderwood Grounds - New Forest)	Euroforest Ltd	
1.21	SOUTH ENGLAND (North Bentley - New Forest)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd	
1.22	SOUTH ENGLAND (Whiteley Pastures - Nr Portsmouth)	Euroforest Ltd	
1.23	SOUTH ENGLAND (Hurn North - Nr Bournemouth)	Tilhill Forestry	
1.24	SOUTH ENGLAND (Bushey Leaze - Nr Alton)	Tilhill Forestry	

List of Lots By Purchaser

SRP4760R

Event :- Tender 06-JUL-17 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser	
1.25	SOUTH ENGLAND (Dur Hill Lyndhurst)	Tilhill Forestry	
1.26	WEST ENGLAND (Great Wood North - Exmoor & Quantocks)	Euroforest Ltd	
1.27	WEST ENGLAND (Coneygree - West Dean)	Mendip Forestry	
1.28	WEST ENGLAND (Haugh South - West Dean)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd	
1.29	WEST ENGLAND (Nagshead South - West Dean)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd	
1.30	WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - West Dean)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd	
1.31	WEST ENGLAND (Bringewood West - Marches)	Sjs Consultants Ltd	
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	James Jones & Sons	
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Christys Crags - South Falstone)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd	
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn, Kielder)	James Jones & Sons	
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Moneyrees- Wark Forest)	James Jones & Sons	
2.05	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd	
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd	
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Smug Cat- Kershope Forest)	A & G King Timber Ltd	
2.08	YORKSHIRE (Wass Duckendale - Red Logs)	P Irving & Sons Ltd	
2.09	YORKSHIRE (Wass Bank - Red Logs)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd	
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn Kielder)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd	
2.11	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold	
2.12	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold	
2.13	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	New Forest Energy Ltd	
2.14	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Not Sold	
2.15	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold	
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold	
2.17	EAST ENGLAND (Harling - Thetford Forest)	Not Sold	

List of Lots By Purchaser

Country :-ENGLAND

Event :-Tender06-JUL-17 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.18	EAST ENGLAND (Harling- Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.19	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.20	EAST ENGLAND (Harling - Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.21	YORKSHIRE (Wass Bank - Hardwood Srw)	Robert Twe
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Not Sold
2.23	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Robinson 8
2.24	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Mendip Fo
2.25	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Mendip Fo
2.26	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Aubourn Fi
2.27	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Market Rasen - Sherwood East)	Mendip Fo
2.28	YORKSHIRE (Dalby Hawdale Rigg - Hardwood)	Robert Twe
	SOUTH ENGLAND (Dur Hill - Lyndhurst)	Not Sold

er

weddle (T M & H C) Ltd & Sons Timber Limited orestry orestry Firewood Ltd orestry weddle (T M & H C) Ltd